SURFACE / SUSPENDED
Unit 22  West Moor Park  Network Centre  Yorkshire Way  Doncaster  South Yorkshire  DN3 3GW
Phone: 01302 762160  Fax: 01302 368771  E-mail: commercial@plighting.co.uk
LISOS provides an attractive and cost effective
solution for linear aluminium extruded systems.
Suitable for suspended up/down or surface mount
applications and available in two body lengths with
varying lumen output options. Finished light grey
RAL9006 as standard with RAL colour options.
Opal polycarbonate or Linear Microprism optics.
Colour temperature 4000K.
Options
• Continuous runs with in-line connection
• 3000K
• RAL colours
•  Opal Polycarbonate or Linear Microprism
polycarbonate optic
• Suspended or Surface mount
• Integrated smart sensor for wireless control
Features
• Slim unobtrusive profile
• 50,000hr L80B20
• Colour and output options
Product Code Description Weight
 LIS30/OP LISOS 1135mm 30W 3604 lumen opal 2.7kg
 LIS44/OP LISOS 1135mm 44W 4953 lumen opal 2.7kg
 LIS38/OP LISOS 1415mm 38W 4622 lumen opal 3.2kg
 LIS55/OP LISOS 1415mm 55W 6354 lumen opal 3.2kg
 LIS30/MP LISOS 1135mm 30W 3327 lumen microprism 2.7kg
 LIS44/MP LISOS 1135mm 44W 4572 lumen microprism 2.7kg
 LIS38/MP LISOS 1415mm 38W 4276 lumen microprism 3.2kg
 LIS55/MP LISOS 1415mm 55W 5878 lumen microprism 3.2kg
 / E3 Integral 3hr emergency
 / DD DALI control
LISOS
H
L W
L, mm W, mm H, mm
 1135
 1415
58 75
DIMENSIONS
OPAL MICROPRISM